
Orientation Dates Spring Semester 2018 
Date Location Time Room 

Tue Mar 6 Fairfield Campus 6:00 p.m.– 7:00 p.m. Room 442 
 

Tue Mar 6 Vallejo Campus 
  

6:00 p.m.– 7:00 p.m. Room 129 

Fri Mar 9 Fairfield Campus 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Room 442 
 

Sat Mar 10 Fairfield Campus 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Room 442 
 

Mon Mar 12 Vacaville Campus 
  

5:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. Room 212 

Tue Mar 13 Fairfield Campus 6:00 p.m.– 7:00 p.m. Room 442 
 

Fri Mar 16 Fairfield Campus 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Room 442 
 

Fri Mar 16 Vallejo Campus 
  

12:00 p.m. – 1:00 p.m. Room 129 

Sat Mar 17 Fairfield Campus 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Room 442 
 

Tue Mar 20 Fairfield Campus 6:00 p.m.– 7:00 p.m. Room 442 
 

Fri Mar 23 Vacaville Campus 
  

9:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 
 

Room 218 

Fri Mar 23 Fairfield Campus 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Room 442 
 

Sat Mar 24 Fairfield Campus 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Room 442 
 

Tue Mar 27 Fairfield Campus 6:00 p.m.– 7:00 p.m. Room 442 
 

Fri Mar 30 Fairfield Campus 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Room 442 
 

Sat Mar 31 Fairfield Campus 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Room 442 
 

Tue Apr 3 Fairfield Campus 6:00 p.m.– 7:00 p.m. Room 442 
 

Tue Apr 3 Vallejo Campus 
  

6:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. Room 129 

Sat Apr 7 Fairfield Campus 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Room 442 
 

Tue Apr 10 
 

Fairfield Campus 6:00 p.m.– 7:00 p.m. Room 442 
 

Fri Apr 13 Fairfield Campus 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Room 442 
 

  



Orientation Dates Spring Semester 2018 
Date Location Time Room 

Sat Apr 14 
 

Fairfield Campus 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Room 442 
 

Mon Apr 16 Vacaville Campus 
  

5:00 p.m.– 6:00 p.m. Room 212 

Tue Apr 17 Fairfield Campus 6:00 p.m.– 7:00 p.m. Room 442 
 

Fri Apr 20 Fairfield Campus 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Room 442 
 

Fri Apr 20 Vallejo Campus 
  

12:00 p.m. 0 1:00 p.m. Room 129 

Sat Apr 21 Fairfield Campus 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Room 442 
 

Tue Apr 24 Fairfield Campus 6:00 p.m.– 7:00 p.m. Room 442 
 

Fri Apr 27 Fairfield Campus 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Room 442 
 

Fri Apr 27 Vacaville Campus 
  

9:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. Room 218 

Sat Apr 28 Fairfield Campus 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Room 442 
 

Tue May 1 Fairfield Campus 6:00 p.m.– 7:00 p.m. Room 442 
 

Tue May 1 Vallejo Campus 
  

6:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. Room 129 

Fri May 4 Fairfield Campus 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Room 442 
 

Sat May 5 Fairfield Campus 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Room 442 
 

Mon May 7 Vacaville Campus 
  

5:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m. Room 212 

Tue May 8 Fairfield Campus 6:00 p.m.– 7:00 p.m. Room 442 
 

Fri May 11 Fairfield Campus 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Room 442 
 

Sat May 12 Fairfield Campus 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Room 442 
 

Tue May 15 Fairfield Campus 6:00 p.m.– 7:00 p.m. Room 442 
 

Fri May 18 Vacaville Campus 
  

9:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. Room 218 

Fri May 18 Fairfield Campus 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Room 442 
 

  



Orientation Dates Spring Semester 2018 
Date Location Time Room 

Fri May 18 Vallejo Campus 
  

12:00 p.m. – 1:00 p.m. Room 129 

Sat May 19 Fairfield Campus 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Room 442 
 

Tue May 22 Fairfield Campus 6:00 p.m.– 7:00 p.m. Room 442 
 

Fri May 25 Fairfield Campus 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Room 442 
 

Sat May 26 Fairfield Campus 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Room 442 
 

Tue May 29 Fairfield Campus 6:00 p.m.– 7:00 p.m. Room 442 
 

Fri Jun 1 Fairfield Campus 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Room 442 
 

Sat Jun 2 Fairfield Campus 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Room 442 
 

Tues Jun 5 Fairfield Campus 6:00 p.m.– 7:00 p.m. Room 442 
 

Tue Jun 5 
 

Vallejo Campus 6::00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. Room 129 

 


